

RFB BID TAB EVALUATION

Owner: Great Lakes Water Authority (GLWA)

Contract No.: 1901036

Title: Northeast Water Treatment Plant (NEWTP) Replacement of Covers for Process Water Conduits

#	Description	Qty Required	Bid Units	LGC Global, Inc.		M-K Construction Co., Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Project Management	1	Lump Sum	\$263,615.00	\$263,615.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00
2	Mobilization	1	Lump Sum	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$113,190.00	\$113,190.00
3	Demobilization	1	Lump Sum	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00
4	General Construction	1	Lump Sum	\$480,508.75	\$480,508.75	\$111,049.95	\$111,049.95
5	Furnishing Covers and Beams (18F thru 35F)	18	EACH	\$6,106.00	\$109,908.00	\$13,111.69	\$236,010.42
6	Removal and Installation of Covers and Beams (18F thru 35F)	18	EACH	\$18,172.00	\$327,096.00	\$21,357.95	\$384,443.28
7	Temporary Platforms (18F thru 35F)	18	EACH	\$6,702.00	\$120,636.00	\$21,764.72	\$391,764.96
8	Gate Authorized Service Company	1	Lump Sum	\$201,724.25	\$201,724.25	\$171,000.00	\$171,000.00
9	Furnishing Floor Access Openings (H1 thru H8)	8	EACH	\$1,540.00	\$12,320.00	\$10,990.56	\$87,924.48
10	Removal and Installation of Floor Access Openings (H1 thru H8)	8	EACH	\$6,899.00	\$55,192.00	\$17,368.54	\$138,948.32
11	Gate Parts Allowance (\$10,000.00)	1	NTE	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
12	Provisional Allowance (\$150,000.00)	1	NTE	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
Grand Total					\$1,785,000.00		\$1,828,281.41

Approve to Publish by: *Sheld. Nune*
Procurement Management Professional



RFB BID TAB EVALUATION

Owner: Great Lakes Water Authority (GLWA)

Contract No.: 1901036

Title: Northeast Water Treatment Plant (NEWTP) Replacement of Covers for Process Water Conduits

#	Description	Qty Required	Bid Units	LaSalle		Titus Welding Company		Z Contractors, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Project Management	1	Lump Sum	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$52,752.00	\$52,752.00	\$79,200.00	\$79,200.00
2	Mobilization	1	Lump Sum	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$13,200.00	\$13,200.00	\$55,710.00	\$55,710.00
3	Demobilization	1	Lump Sum	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
4	General Construction	1	Lump Sum	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$289,680.00	\$289,680.00	\$51,100.00	\$51,100.00
5	Furnishing Covers and Beams (18F thru 35F)	18	EACH	\$8,000.00	\$144,000.00	\$5,373.00	\$96,714.00	\$7,758.00	\$139,644.00
6	Removal and Installation of Covers and Beams (18F thru 35F)	18	EACH	\$750.00	\$13,500.00	\$8,640.00	\$155,520.00	\$38,407.00	\$691,326.00
7	Temporary Platforms (18F thru 35F)	18	EACH	\$6,500.00	\$117,000.00	\$2,987.00	\$53,766.00	\$4,488.00	\$80,784.00
8	Gate Authorized Service Company	1	Lump Sum	\$171,000.00	\$171,000.00	\$205,200.00	\$205,200.00	\$191,000.00	\$191,000.00
9	Furnishing Floor Access Openings (H1 thru H8)	8	EACH	\$4,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$1,440.00	\$11,520.00	\$2,564.00	\$20,512.00
10	Removal and Installation of Floor Access Openings (H1 thru H8)	8	EACH	\$15,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$3,840.00	\$30,720.00	\$3,650.00	\$29,200.00
11	Gate Parts Allowance (\$10,000.00)	1	NTE	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
12	Provisional Allowance (\$150,000.00)	1	NTE	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
Grand Total					\$1,003,000.00		\$1,072,072.00		\$1,510,476.00

